
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
20 
26 
34 
72 
12 
16 
28 
46 

120 
111 

Name 
Elia FURLAN 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Jaka GORJAN 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Samuele SANTI 
Lorenzo GIRARDI 
Spyridon Marios FOURTHIOTIS 
Nicola TONOLO 
Nicholas PIGHIN 
Sophia BERNINI 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
59.366 
59.496 
59.953 

1:00.445 
1:00.661 
1:02.500 
1:02.825 
1:03.209 
1:04.278 
1:04.790 

Diff 

0.130 
0.587 
1.079 
1.295 
3.134 
3.459 
3.843 
4.912 
5.424 

Gap 

0.130 
0.457 
0.492 
0.216 
1.839 
0.325 
0.384 
1.069 
0.512 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/04/2017 08:51:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
OHVALE 110 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:44:49 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 

30/04/2017 08:44 


